A history of
Quality, Service
              and Innovation
Throughout this catalog, products that have a Lead Free*
option will be identified with this logo.
Conbraco Industries offers a wide range of Apollo® products for
potable and non-potable applications. When the use of lead
free valves is required by code, specification or legislation, it

*Available in 1/4” through 1” Only.
(Note:  Not all combinations are available.  Contact Customer Service for verification.)
 CHECK VALVE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM – BALL CONE CHECK MODELS
6  X -  X X X - XX
	 TYPE CHECK SPRING TYPE SIZE (IN.) OPTIONS
	 1 	 = 	Bronze 1 = Ball Cone (NPT-F x F) 0 = .5 psig Cracking Pressure 1 = 1/4” 01	 =	 Standard
	 1LF	 =	Lead Free Bronze 2 = Ball Cone (NPT-M x F) 2 = .2 psig Cracking Pressure 2 = 3/8” PO1	 =	 BSPP Thread
	 2 	 =	Stainless Steel 0 = Ball Cone Repair Kit 3 = 1/2” TO1	 =	 BSPT Thread
4 = 3/4” 17	 =	 Satin Chrome Plated
5 = 1” 57	 =	 Oxygen Cleaned
6 = 1-1/4” A1	 =	 Less Spring
7 = 1-1/2” E05	 =	 5 psig Opening Pressure*
8 = 2” E10	 =	 10 psig Opening Pressure*
9 = 2-1/2”
0 = 3”
PRECAUTIONARY NOTE:
Not recommended for use with reciprocating pumps and similar applications which may induce repetitious vibrations.
Low flow rates which do not fully open the valve, may result in undesirable noise and premature valve failure.
Upstream flow disturbances, which create turbulence, may also result in rapid wear. Therefore, it is recommended that
a minimum of 10 diameters of straight pipe be provided between the check valve and any upstream flow disturbances
such as pumps, control valves, elbows, etc.
CHECK VALVES
Customer Service (704) 841-6000
For additional information, submittal sheets and manuals, visit www.apollovalves.com
7
Soft Seated Check Valves
61-500/61-600 SERIES (MODEL CVBE) The Apollo Model CVBE check valve is ideally suited for hydronic heating
and other low flow applications. The rugged bronze body and check provide
reliable protection against reverse flow.
FEATURES
The 61-500/61-600 features an EPDM soft seat for bubble tight shutoff,
reduced noise and less vibration. It is spring-loaded for fast seating
action and center guided for optimum alignment. Straight-through
flow minimizes velocity change. The spring is fully protected from the
flow stream, helping extend the service life of the valve. The valve is rated 400
psig CWP, cold non-shock; Maximum Temperature 250°F. Lead Free option
now available in select models and sizes. Opening pressure 1/2 psig.
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Body	 Bronze - ASTM B584, UNS Alloy C84400
Retainer	 Brass - ASTM B16 (1/4” – 1”)
	 Bronze - ASTM B584 (1-1/4” – 2”)
Seat	 EPDM
Guide Pin	 Stainless Steel
Spring	 Stainless Steel
Check	 Brass - ASTM B16
Guide	 Brass - ASTM B16
Flow Rate (Cv)
GPM=gallons per minute at 1 psi pressure differential
61-500 61-600
Size GPM Size GPM
1/4” 0.85 - -
3/8” 1.21 - -
1/2” 1.4 1/2” 2.20
3/4” 3.53 3/4” 4.78
1” 6 1” 6
1-1/4” 44 1-1/4” 44
1-1/2” 65 1-1/2” 65
2” 81 2” 81
61-600
Female x Female Sweat
1/2” through 2”
61-500
Female x Female Threaded
1/4” through 2”
*Available in 1/4” through 1” Only.
(Note:  Not all combinations are available.  Contact Customer Service for verification.)
 CHECK VALVE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM – SOFT SEAT MODELS
6  X -  X X X - XX
	 TYPE CHECK SPRING TYPE SIZE (IN.) OPTIONS
	 1 	 = 	Bronze 5	 =	 Soft Seat (NPT-F x F) 0 = .5 psig Cracking Pressure 1 = 1/4” 01	 =	 Standard (EPDM Seat)
	 1LF	 =	Lead Free Bronze 6	 =	 Soft Seat (Solder) 2 = .2 psig Cracking Pressure 2 = 3/8” PO1	 =	 BSPP Thread (ISO 228)
	 9	 =	 Soft Seat Repair Kit 3 = 1/2” TO1	 =	 BSPT Thread (EN 10226)
		  (EPR only) 4 = 3/4” 17	 =	 Satin Chrome Plated
5 = 1” 57	 =	 Oxygen Cleaned
A1	 =	 Less Spring
B1 	 =	 Nitrile Seat
V1	 =	 Viton Seat
E05	 =	 5 psig Opening Pressure*
E10	 =	 10 psig Opening Pressure*
NOTE: Not recommended for use
with reciprocating pumps and
similar applications. Low flows
may result in undesirable noise
and premature valve failure. See
page 6 for additional precautions.
CHECK VALVES
Customer Service (704) 841-6000
8
Soft Seated Check Valves
61-500/61-600 SERIES BRONZE (CONT.) 61-500 Dimensional Specifications
Item Number LF Item Number Size A B C  Wt./100
61-501-01 61LF-501-01 1/4” 2.31 1.12 1.12  38
61-502-01 61LF-502-01 3/8” 2.31 1.12 1.12  37
61-503-01 61LF-503-01 1/2” 2.31 1.12 1.12  36
61-504-01 61LF-504-01 3/4” 2.87 1.37 1.50  75
61-505-01 61LF-505-01 1” 3.50 1.75 1.93 145
61-506-01 61LF-506-01 1-1/4” 4.18 2.12 2.37 275
61-507-01 61LF-507-01 1-1/2” 4.93 2.50 2.81 394
61-508-01 61LF-508-01 2” 6.00 3.00 3.68 630
61-600 Dimensional Specifications
Item Number LF Item Number Size A B C  Wt./100
61-603-01 61LF-603-01 1/2” 2.75 1.12 1.25  38
61-604-01 61LF-604-01 3/4” 3.68 1.50 1.62  75
61-605-01 61LF-605-01 1” 4.50 1.93 2.12 145
61-606-01  61LF-606-01  1-1/4” 6.11 2.13 2.38  330
61-607-01 61LF-607-01 1-1/2” 6.87 2.50 2.81  610
61-608-01 61LF-608-01 2” 7.46 3.38 3.75 1010
EPDM Seat
Temperature °F
0°	 100°	 200°	 300°	 400°
400
300
200
100
Pr
es
su
re
 -
PS
IG
61-500
61-600
A
C
Hex
B
REV. 6-20-14
CHECK VALVES
Customer Service (704) 841-6000
For additional information, submittal sheets and manuals, visit www.apollovalves.com

*Available in 1/4” through 1” Only.
(Note:  Not all combinations are available.  Contact Customer Service for verification.)
 CHECK VALVE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM – SOFT SEAT MODELS
62 -  X X X - XX
	 TYPE CHECK SPRING TYPE SIZE (IN.) OPTIONS
	 62 	 =	Stainless Steel 5	 =	 Soft Seat (NPT-F x F) 0 = .5 psig Cracking Pressure 1 = 1/4” 01	 =	 Standard (Viton seat)
6	 =	 Soft Seat (Solder) 2 = .2 psig Cracking Pressure 2 = 3/8” PO1	 =	 BSPP Thread (ISO 228)
9	 =	 Soft Seat Repair Kit 3 = 1/2” TO1	 =	 BSPT Thread (EN 10226)
		  (Viton only) 4 = 3/4” 17	 =	 Satin Chrome Plated
5 = 1” 57	 =	 Oxygen Cleaned
A1	 =	 Less Spring
B1 	 =	 Nitrile Seat
F1	 =	 EPDM Seat
E05	 =	 5 psig Opening Pressure*
E10	 =	 10 psig Opening Pressure*
NOTE: Not recommended for use with reciprocating pumps and similar applications.
Low flows may result in undesirable noise and premature valve failure. See page 6 for
additional precautions.
CHECK VALVES
Customer Service (704) 841-6000
For additional information, submittal sheets and manuals, visit www.apollovalves.com
11
Mini Check Valves
61-700 SERIES (MODEL CV) The Apollo Model CV check valve is ideally suited for cold water, and air
applications for prevention of reverse flow. The modular check cartridge
provides superior leak-tight performance with low pressure loss.  It is rated at
230 PSIG with a maximum temperature of 200°F.
FEATURES
•	 0.5 psi cracking pressure
•	 Acetyl silicone check with:
	 Silicone rubber seat (1/4 & 3/8)
	 Nitrile seat (1/2-1)
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Body	 Brass, ASTM B16
Check Module	 Acetal/Brass/Silicone/Buna-N
Spring	 Stainless Steel 302
61-700
Female x Female Pipe Thread
1/4” through 1”
Dimensional Specifications
Item Number Size A B C Wt./100
61-701-01 1/4” 1.72 0.81 0.92 22
61-702-01 3/8” 1.79 0.93 1.05 29
61-703-01 1/2” 2.02 1.06 1.17 38
61-704-01 3/4” 2.50 1.25 1.40 54
61-705-01 1” 2.95 1.62 1.76 110
Flow Rate (Cv)
GPM=gallons per minute at 1 psi pressure differential
Size GPM
1/4” 0.78
3/8” 1.81
1/2” 6.00
3/4” 11.50
1” 17.50
NOTE: Not recommended for use with reciprocating pumps and similar applications.
Low flows may result in undesirable noise and premature valve failure. See page 6 for
additional precautions.
CHECK VALVES
Customer Service (704) 841-6000
12
Ball Valve with Integral Check
70-100-BC The 70-100-BC Series ball valve combines two functions in a single design:
positive shut-off and bubble-tight check capabilities. The BC Series is a
unidirectional version of the industry-standard Apollo 70 Series ball valve.  An
easy flow design and superior check valve make these valves a smart choice
for water or air in mechanical systems or OEM applications. Rated at 250 psi
WOG and maximum temperature of 200°F.
FEATURES
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
1	 Body	 B584-C84400
2	 Retainer	 B16 (1/2”-1”)